E 2024 2
IoT products and solutions for
Office Spaces and Smart Buildings2024
Count
people
04
Measure CO2

technology.
EnoSense® People Counter
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12452 AL-436-00-868 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / black / CE
12465 AL-436-00-868 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / CE
12467 AL-436-00-902 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / black / FCC / ISED
12468 AL-436-00-902 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / FCC / ISED
12518 AL-436-00-921 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / NCC
12537 AL-436-00-921 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / KC / KOREA
12538 AL-436-00-868 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / CHINA
12539 AL-436-00-928 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / MIC
12540 AL-436-00-868 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / IDA
12600 AL-436-00-902 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / black / COLOMBIA
12604 AL-436-02-928 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / JAPAN
12755 AL-436-00-921 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / black / KC / KOREA
12759 AL-436-02-928 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / black / JAPAN
12763 AL-436-00-902 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / white / COLOMBIA
12770 AL-436-00-921 EnOcean sensor “EnoSense People Counter” / black / NCC / TAIWAN

Mode 3 (default):
Combined detection, logical “OR” of Vibration and PIR sensor.
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12588 AL-437-03-868 EnoSense Desk / white / CE (868.3 MHz)
12623 AL-437-03-902 EnoSense Desk / white / FCC (902 MHz)
EnoSense® Desk
14 15
If you would like to check if at least one person is inside a room
or within an area, you should select the EnoSense PIR Ceiling.
It is an ceiling mounted passive infrared sensor (PIR), and has a
detection radius of approx. 5 m when mounted at 2.5 m height.
It is mainly powered by a high-efficient solar cell, and has a
backup battery inside to avoid a lack of energy in case of for
example bad weather conditions outside that will lead to a
decreased ambient light for a while.
To support the installation process, a so called walk test can be
activated. In this case, an internal LED will light up and show
that the sensor detected a movement and would send a mes-
sage in this case.
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12321 AL-432-00-868 EnoSense PIR Ceiling / white / CE
12394 AL-432-00-902 EnoSense PIR Ceiling / white / FCC
12517 AL-432-00-921 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / NCC / TAIWAN
12533 AL-432-00-921 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / KC
12534 AL-432-00-868 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / CHINA
12535 AL-432-00-928 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / MIC
12536 AL-432-00-868 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / IDA
12602 AL-432-02-902 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / COLOMBIA
12607 AL-432-02-928 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / JAPAN
12795 AL-432-00-868 EnOcean motion sensor “EnoSense PIR Ceiling” / white / IMDA
Interfaces
Type EnOcean
Number 1

Dimensions 50 x 50 x 17 mm
EnoSense® Wall + Desk
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12286 AL-431-00-868 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / CE
12471 AL-431-00-868 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / black / CE
12472 AL-431-00-902 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / FCC
12473 AL-431-00-902 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / black / FCC
12515 AL-431-00-921 EnoSense Wall & Desk / NCC / TAIWAN white
12522 AL-431-00-928 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / MIC
12523 AL-431-00-921 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / KC
12524 AL-431-00-868 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / CHINA
12525 AL-431-00-868 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / IDA
12635 AL-431-02-928 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / black / JAPAN
12636 AL-431-02-928 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / JAPAN
12643 AL-431-01-902 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / COLOMBIA
12762 AL-431-01-902 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / black / COLOMBIA
12769 AL-431-00-921 black
12778 AL-431-00-921 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / black / KC
12790 AL-431-00-868 EnOcean Multisensor “EnoSense Wall & Desk” / white / IMDA

CE / RED Yes
FCC Yes (15.231 / Part 15)
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12590 AL-439-00-868 EnoSense CO2 / white / CE
12619 AL-439-00-868 EnoSense CO2 / black / CE
12639 AL-439-00-902 EnoSense CO2 / white / FCC
12640 AL-439-00-902 EnoSense CO2 / black / FCC
20 21
EnoSense® CO2
If you would like to measure the noise level of the environment,
you should select the EnoSense® NOISE.
It measures the noise level in dBSPL and transmits the value
together with the actual energy level via EnOcean telegrams.
At a typical ambient light level, it will send new values all 240
seconds.
The full-size solar cell provides all the energy to the
EnoSense® NOISE, without the need for an internal battery.
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12620 AL-440-00-868 EnoSense NOISE / white / CE
12621 AL-440-00-868 EnoSense NOISE / black / CE
12637 AL-440-00-902 EnoSense NOISE / white / FCC
12638 AL-440-00-902 EnoSense NOISE / black / FCC
Interfaces
Type EnOcean
Number 1

An integrated web server allows to track EnOcean
communication in real time.
Ordering information
Part number Part name
12320 AL-512-01-868 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / white / CE
12435 AL-512-01-868 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / black / CE
12404 AL-512-01-902 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / white / FCC
12561 AL-512-00-902 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / black / FCC
12516 AL-512-01-921 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / white / NCC / TAIWAN
12773 AL-512-01-921 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / black / NCC / TAIWAN
12526 AL-512-00-921 EnoDisc KOREA
12541 AL-512-01-868 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / white / CHINA
12543 AL-512-01-868 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / white / IDA
12767 AL-512-02-928 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / white / JAPAN
12605 AL-512-02-928 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc /black/ JAPAN
12765 AL-512-00-902 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / white / COLOMBIA
12766 AL-512-00-902 IP-ENOCEAN-BRIDGE POE / RJ45 / EnoDisc / black / COLOMBIA
Interfaces